The Expression ME-301 packs great capabilities and low
running costs into a highly compact design that fits perfectly
in your home or office. It features a fast, durable and highly
efficient Epson Micro Piezo™ print head for high quality
printouts. You also enjoy the convenience of WiFi connectivity
for effortless printing from your laptop or mobile devices.
COLOUR INKJET
EXPRESSION ME-301

Noise Level
Printing / Plain Paper Default 5.6B(A), 43dB(A)
Consumables  Page Yield *4 Order Code
Black Ink Cartridge  250 pages C13T190190
Cyan Ink Cartridge   C13T190290
Magenta Ink Cartridge 380 pages (composite yield) C13T190390
Yellow Ink Cartridge  C13T190490
Matte Paper Heavyweight A4  C13S041259
Glossy Photo Paper 4R  C13S042070
Glossy Photo Paper A4  C13S042071
Premium Glossy Photo Paper 4R  C13S041863
Premium Glossy Photo Paper A4  C13S041285
Photo Quality Inkjet Paper A4  C13S041786
Premium Semigloss Photo Paper 4R  C13S041925
Premium Semigloss Photo Paper A4  C13S041332
SPECIFICATIONS
EXPRESSION ME-301
}
Dimensions & Weight